
Sl.No.
Dept. & Office                          
Intercom No. 

Name of the Staff In charge Intercom No. E-mail ID

1
Civil                                    

7853 / 54 / 7636
Dr. H. Jane Helena, Professor 7415 jane@annauniv.edu

Dr.P.Hariharan, Professor 7136 / 7714 hari@annauniv.edu

Dr.G.Sakthinathan, Dy.Director 7124 gsakthinathan@annauniv.edu

Dr. Balasivanandha Prabhu S, 
Professor

7747 sivanandha@annauniv.edu

Dr.J.Sudha, Asst.Prof. 7762 sudhaj@annauniv.edu

Dr.M.Vasumathi, Asst.Prof. 7661 vasumathi@annauniv.edu

Dr.C.Balamurugan, Asso.Prof. 7653 balamurugan.c@annauniv.edu

Dr.A.Gnanavel Babu, Asso.Prof. 7686 dr.agbabu@gmail.com

Dr.K.Padmanabhan Panchu, 
Asst.Prof.

7680 panchu81@gmail.com

5 Mining Mr.S.Venugopal, Asst.Prof. 7782 venuaumin@gmail.com

Dr.K.Senthil Vadivu, HOD 8959 vadivu@annauniv.edu

Dr.M.Kanchana, Asst.Prof. 8979 mani.kanchana@gmail.com

Dr.J.Sandeep, Asst.Prof. 8974 j.sandeep@annauniv.edu

7
EEE                                   

7801 / 7802
Dr. Sharmeela C, Asso.Prof. 7817

sharmeela@annauniv.edu / 
sharmeela20@yahoo.com

8
ECE                                       

8881 / 8882 / 9855
Dr.Y.V.Ramana Rao, Prof. 8873 yvramana@annauniv.edu

Dr.V.Vetriselvi, Asso.Prof. 8830 kalvivetri@gmail.com

Ms.C.Suganthini 8867 chinna246@gmail.com

Ms.M.Saranya 8867 saranyamani18@gmail.com

10
IST                                            

8812 / 8826
Dr. Vijayalakshmi M. Asso.Prof. 8814 vijim@auist.net

11
Maths                   
8507

Dr.R.Akila, Asst.Prof. 8529 akilarajamanickam@yahoo.com

Dr.K.Vishista, Asso.Prof. 8717 vishista@yahoo.com

Dr.S.Begam Elavarasi, Asst.Prof. 8687 elevarasi@annauniv.edu

Dr.R.Y.Sheeja, Asst.Prof.Sr.Gr. 8658 sheeja@annauniv.edu

Dr.Keerthi, Asst.Prof. 8674 dr.keerthi1012@gmail.com

14
English                   
8727

Dr.Veena Selvam, Asst.Prof. 8729 veena.selvam98@gmail.com

Dr.C.Lakshmi Narasimhan, Asst.Prof. 7919 lakshmina_c@yahoo.com

Dr.K.Sivaraj, Asst.Prof. 7918 kasivaraj@gmail.com

16
Med.Science              

8245
Dr.R.Lavanya, Asst.Prof. 8238 lavanyaa2@gmail.com

17
MBA                         
8763

Dr.S.Meenakumari, Asst.Prof. 8777 smeenasankar@yahoo.com

18
Medical Physics          

8721
Dr.G.J.Bhagavathiammal, Asst.Prof. 8693 selvigjb@gmail.com

15
Geology                

8445 / 8457

9
CSE                     

8801 / 8802

3
Mechanical                         

7753

6
Printing                    

8957

4
Industrial                       

7674

12
Physics                 

8701

13
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Chemistry                 
8637

2
Manufacturing            

7711


